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1. Tamika S. Darden, Unity Avenue, Newark, NJ
Newark residents need trauma informed response trainings immediately.
Appearing

2. Lisa Parker, 71½ Boston Street, Newark, NJ
Moving forward for Newarkers.
Appearing

3. Jesus Casiano, Jr., 50 2nd Avenue, Newark, NJ
Introduction to the new Puerto Rico Parade Board.
Appearing

4. Debra Salters, 263 Ridge Street, Newark, NJ
Shani Women Resource Center.’.
Appearing

5. Thomas Harper, 12 No. 7th Street, Newark, NJ
Where’s minority contractor for the new Vocational School?
Appearing

6. Faruq Abdul’Aziz, 102 Eastern Parkway, Newark, NJ
The conspiracy of Newark, New Jersey Inc.
Appearing

7. Tave Padilla, 394 No. 11th Street, Newark, NJ
Puerto Rican Day Parade Office.
Appearing

8. R. Wright “Cowboy”, 32 Dayton Street, Newark, NJ
Help with the horses to make it better.
Appearing

9. Jameel Ibrahim, 96 Halstead Street, Newark, NJ
Quality of life issue in the West Ward.
Not Appearing

10. Ezdchar Abu Halab, 96 Halstead Street, Newark, NJ
Revitalize city through lots donation with City Council’s help.
Appearing

11. Opal R. Wright, 51 Vanderpool, Newark, NJ
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“American Recovery and Reinvestment Act of 2009.”
Appearing

12. Tomecca “Mecca” Keyes, 39 Valley Street, Newark, NJ
Quality of life issues and conditions.
Appearing

13. Donald Jackson, 79 Treacy Avenue, Newark, NJ
The number game.
Appearing

14. 10-4 Evans, 149 Huntington Terr., Newark, NJ
City of Newark landlord and community.
Appearing

15. Donna Jackson, 128 Smith Street, Newark, NJ
No more…the people are tired.
Appearing

16. Cassandra Dock, 111 Mulberry Street, Newark, NJ
City issues.
Not Appearing

17. Louis Shockley, 86 Napoleon Street, Newark, NJ
Put them on the sun!
Appearing

18. Ijcoma T. Okenta, 856 South 14th Street, Newark, NJ
Community Garden issues.
Not Appearing

19. Dyran Thomas, 25 Summit Street, Newark, NJ
Housing issues.
Appearing

20. Reverend Jack Martin, 247 Bloomfield Avenue, Caldwell, NJ
Seeking Council endorsement to close Detention Center.
Appearing

21. Jay Arena, 35 Maiden Lane, Newark, NJ
Close Essex County ICE Detention Center.
Appearing

22. Hope Jackson, 182 Mapes Avenue, Newark, NJ
Community concerns.
Appearing

23. Dion McCutcheon, Lyons Gateway Apartments, Newark, NJ
Homelessness.
Not Appearing

24. Nelson “Butchie” Nieves, 166 North 6th Street, Newark, NJ
Sonia Vera and the Puerto Rican Cultural Office.
Appearing

25. Munirah El-Bomani, 175 1st Street, Newark, NJ
Not the direction Newark should go!
Appearing
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HEARING OF CITIZENS

1. Tamika S. Darden, Unity Avenue, Newark, NJ
Newark residents need trauma informed response trainings immediately.
Appearing

2. Lisa Parker, 71½ Boston Street, Newark, NJ
Moving forward for Newarkers.
Appearing

3. Jesus Casiano, Jr., 50 2nd Avenue, Newark, NJ
Introduction to the new Puerto Rico Parade Board.
Appearing

4. Debra Salters, 263 Ridge Street, Newark, NJ
Shani Women Resource Center.’.
Appearing

5. Thomas Harper, 12 No. 7th Street, Newark, NJ
Where’s minority contractor for the new Vocational School?
Appearing

6. Faruq Abdul’Aziz, 102 Eastern Parkway, Newark, NJ
The conspiracy of Newark, New Jersey Inc.
Appearing

7. Tave Padilla, 394 No. 11th Street, Newark, NJ
Puerto Rican Day Parade Office.
Appearing

8. R. Wright “Cowboy”, 32 Dayton Street, Newark, NJ
Help with the horses to make it better.
Appearing

9. Jameel Ibrahim, 96 Halstead Street, Newark, NJ
Quality of life issue in the West Ward.
Not Appearing

10.Ezdchar Abu Halab, 96 Halstead Street, Newark, NJ
Revitalize city through lots donation with City Council’s help.
Appearing
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11.Opal R. Wright, 51 Vanderpool, Newark, NJ
“American Recovery and Reinvestment Act of 2009.”
Appearing

12.Tomecca “Mecca” Keyes, 39 Valley Street, Newark, NJ
Quality of life issues and conditions.
Appearing

13.Donald Jackson, 79 Treacy Avenue, Newark, NJ
The number game.
Appearing

14.10-4 Evans, 149 Huntington Terr., Newark, NJ
City of Newark landlord and community.
Appearing

15.Donna Jackson, 128 Smith Street, Newark, NJ
No more…the people are tired.
Appearing

16.Cassandra Dock, 111 Mulberry Street, Newark, NJ
City issues.
Not Appearing

17.Louis Shockley, 86 Napoleon Street, Newark, NJ
Put them on the sun!
Appearing

18. Ijcoma T. Okenta, 856 South 14th Street, Newark, NJ
Community Garden issues.
Not Appearing

19.Dyran Thomas, 25 Summit Street, Newark, NJ
Housing issues.
Appearing

20.Reverend Jack Martin, 247 Bloomfield Avenue, Caldwell, NJ
Seeking Council endorsement to close Detention Center.
Appearing

21.Jay Arena, 35 Maiden Lane, Newark, NJ
Close Essex County ICE Detention Center.
Appearing

22.Hope Jackson, 182 Mapes Avenue, Newark, NJ
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Community concerns.
Appearing

23.Dion McCutcheon, Lyons Gateway Apartments, Newark, NJ
Homelessness.
Not Appearing

24.Nelson “Butchie” Nieves, 166 North 6th Street, Newark, NJ
Sonia Vera and the Puerto Rican Cultural Office.
Appearing

25.Munirah El-Bomani, 175 1st Street, Newark, NJ
Not the direction Newark should go!
Appearing
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